
 

��������	
��
���	����������������������
��������������� ��!����


"��� ��-$%!
�!&������' 
 

EFFECT OF DRYING TEMPERATURE AND STORAGE ON 

ORYZANOL AND PHYSICO-CHEMICAL PROPERTIES OF RICE 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

������& �;<����	�� 

KARUN PHUNGBUNHAN 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

'
"?��
@�A&��B��C�!�'�	�;<�������D;������	���!�����
EE�'
"?�D�!���	����F
� 

!���'
G�@HGI�� 

���F
�'
"?���? 

!J�����" ����?�@��K��������K�� ��"	����L������ 

@.D. 2550 
 
 



 

EFFECT OF DRYING TEMPERATURE AND STORAGE ON 

ORYZANOL AND PHYSICO-CHEMICAL PROPERTIES OF RICE 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

KARUN PHUNGBUNHAN 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
A THESIS SUBMITTED IN PARTIAL FULFILLMENT 

OF THE REQUIREMENT FOR THE DEGREE OF 

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN AGRONOMY 

SCHOOL OF GRADUATE STUDIES 

KING MONGKUTRS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY LADKRABANG 

2007 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
COPYRIGHT 2007 

SCHOOL OF GRADUATE STUDIES 

KING MONGKUTRS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY LADKRABANG 

 



 


